
Jalna - Hadapsar SF Inaugural Special/02730 - SF - SCR 
J/Jalna to HDP/Hadapsar (Pune) 

10h 30m - 477 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 J Jalna 11:00 0 1 0 75 502 SCR
2 AWB Aurangabad 11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 63 41 556 SCR
3 MMR Manmad Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 1 174 44 558 CR
4 KPG Kopargaon 15:53 15:55 2m 0 1 217 62 550 CR
5 BAP Belapur 16:38 16:40 2m 0 1 261 67 535 CR
6 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 328 41 640 CR
7 DDCC Daund Chord Line 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 410 38 525 CR
8 HDP Hadapsar (Pune) 21:30 0 1 477 - 552 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (21:29)

Sep 16 2024 (21:29)

1

1


